2020 Wintec #2527 [ 5% — AR & i 51

PR China National Higher Education Entrance
Examination — Gaokao entry scores

e Satisfactory Gaokao results will be accepted for admission to undergraduate

programmes at Waikato Institute of Technology.

e Below is a guide to the minimum Gaokao Tier 2 score required for admission to

Wintec undergraduate programmes.

e Minimum scores are subject to change annually, as per the Higher Education

Entrance Examination standards which are reviewed each year.

e Students are also required to satisfy the English language entry requirements and

any additional entry criteria relevant to the qualification chosen.

e These tier 2 Gaokao scores have been sourced from the China Ministry of Education

BRPEEHRS, AR SR N AR, BT AR A IR ARHRE (—

BURFIR LD A FUAR RO

City/Province in

Chinese

LI
sl
HIR

create your world
www.wintec.ac.nz

Province

Anhui
Beijing
Chonggqing
Fujian
Gansu
Guangdong
Guangxi
Guizhou
Hainan
Hebei

Heilongjiang

2020 Score

Social
Sciences/Arts

499

436

443

465

439

430

381

463

463

465

356

Science/
Engineering

435
436
411
402
372
410
353
384
463
415

301

@&Wlntec

WAIKATO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Te Kuratini o Waikato



2020 Score
City/Province in

Chinese fFrovince Social Science/
Sciences/Arts Engineering
)] Henan 465 418
biple Hubei 426 395
iG] Hunan 526 464
EEa Inner Mongolia 437 333
L5 Jiangsu 284 313
VAN Jiangxi 488 463
LS Jilin 371 336
o7 Liaoning 472 359
THE Ningxia 451 368
Hif Qinghai 401 330
Bk 7 Shaanxi 405 350
2R Shandong 449 449
i Shanghai 400 400
1 Shanxi 469 449
g1 Sichuan 459 443
RE Tianjin 476 476
B Xinjiang 370 317
i Xizang (Tibet) 335 310
= Yunnan 480 440
WL Zhejiang 495 495

Wlntec

create your world WAIKATO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
www.wintec.ac.nz ’ Te Kuratini o Waikato



