2020 Wintec 接受中国高考二本线成绩

PR China National Higher Education Entrance Examination – Gaokao entry scores

- Satisfactory Gaokao results will be accepted for admission to undergraduate programmes at Waikato Institute of Technology.
- Below is a guide to the minimum Gaokao Tier 2 score required for admission to Wintec undergraduate programmes.
- Minimum scores are subject to change annually, as per the Higher Education
 Entrance Examination standards which are reviewed each year.
- Students are also required to satisfy the English language entry requirements and any additional entry criteria relevant to the qualification chosen.
- These tier 2 Gaokao scores have been sourced from the China Ministry of Education

接受中国高考成绩,并达到所学专业的英语入学标准,即可进入我校学习相关本科课程(一些特殊专业会有其他要求)。

City/Province in Chinese	Province	2020 Score	
		Social Sciences/Arts	Science/ Engineering
安徽	Anhui	499	435
北京	Beijing	436	436
重庆	Chongqing	443	411
福建	Fujian	465	402
甘肃	Gansu	439	372
广东	Guangdong	430	410
广西	Guangxi	381	353
贵州	Guizhou	463	384
海南	Hainan	463	463
河北	Hebei	465	415
黑龙江	Heilongjiang	356	301



City/Province in Chinese	Province	2020 Score	
		Social Sciences/Arts	Science/ Engineering
河南	Henan	465	418
湖北	Hubei	426	395
湖南	Hunan	526	464
内蒙古	Inner Mongolia	437	333
江苏	Jiangsu	284	313
江西	Jiangxi	488	463
吉林	Jilin	371	336
辽宁	Liaoning	472	359
宁夏	Ningxia	451	368
青海	Qinghai	401	330
陕西	Shaanxi	405	350
山东	Shandong	449	449
上海	Shanghai	400	400
山西	Shanxi	469	449
四川	Sichuan	459	443
天津	Tianjin	476	476
新疆	Xinjiang	370	317
西藏	Xizang (Tibet)	335	310
云南	Yunnan	480	440
浙江	Zhejiang	495	495

